
Amount

$900

$840

$825

$690

$770

$500

$90

$90

Jan '20 Feb’ 20 Mar' 20 Apr '21 May’ 21 Jun' 21

$710 $640 $570 $500 $430 $360

$665 $600 $535 $470 $405 $340

$643 $581 $518 $456 $393 $330

$568 $513 $459 $405 $351 $297

$613 $553 $494 $435 $376 $317

$395 $360 $325 $290 $255 $220

Senior*

Intermediate*

PRO RATA RATES

CURRENT MEMBER DIRECT DEBIT FEES

UPFRONT MONTHLY

$210

2019 / 2020

7 Day 

Husband & 

6 Day

5 Day

Senior*

Intermediate*

$70

$65

$62

$53

$58

$35

$200

$205

$194

$204

$210

7 Day 

Husband & 

6 Day

5 Day

CATEGORY

MEMBERSHIP FEES
as at 1 October 2019

2019 / 2020

7 Day 

Husband & Wife

6 Day

5 Day

Senior*

Intermediate*

Junior

Life

Membership Fees
are from      1 
October 2019              

to                           
30 September 

2020

MAKING IT 
EASIER TO 
MANAGER 

YOUR 
MONEY!!


