WOLSTON PARK GOLF CLUB

p 07 3271 6641 f 07 3271 3553 e admin@wpgc.com.au Ellerton Drive, Wacol 4076 | PO Box 343, Goodna 4300 | www.wpgc.com.au



MEMBERSHIP FEES

as at 1 October 2019

<u>CATEGORY</u>	Amount			
7 Day	\$900	Membership Fees		
Husband & Wife 6 Day	\$840 \$825	are from 1		
5 Day	\$690	October 2019		
Senior* Intermediate*	\$770 \$500	to 30 September		
Junior	\$500 \$90	2020		
Life	\$90			

PRO RATA RATES

2019 / 2020	Jan '20	Feb' 20	Mar' 20	Apr '21	May' 21	Jun' 21
7 Day	\$710	\$640	\$570	\$500	\$430	\$360
Husband &	\$665	\$600	\$535	\$470	\$405	\$340
6 Day	\$643	\$581	\$518	\$456	\$393	\$330
5 Day	\$568	\$513	\$459	\$405	\$351	\$297
Senior*	\$613	\$553	\$494	\$435	\$376	\$317
Intermediate*	\$395	\$360	\$325	\$290	\$255	\$220

CURRENT MEMBER DIRECT DEBIT FEES

2019 / 2020	UPFRONT	MONTHLY	
7 Day	\$210	\$70	MAKING IT
Husband &	\$200	\$65	EASIER TO
6 Day	\$205	\$62	MANAGER
5 Day	\$194	\$53 \$50	YOUR
Senior*	\$204	\$58 \$35	MONEY!!
Intermediate*	\$210	\$35	